Intformation

Ingredients

INGREDIENTS: Pork (58%), Water, Wheat Flour
(Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin,
Thiamin), Pork Fat, Salt, Dextrose, Sugar, Stabiliser
(Disodium Diphosphate), Raising Agent (Ammonium

Bicarbonate), Spice And Herb Extracts (Sage Extract,

Black Pepper, Nutmeg, Mace, Cayenne Pepper
Extract, Ginger), Black Pepper, Yeast Extract, Mace,
Nutmeg, Rapeseed Oil, Beef Collagen Casing(Beef
Collagen, Water, Glycerine, Cellulose, Palm Oil,
Sodium Carboxymethylcellulose)

Allergy Information

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten,
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Cocktail sausages - allergens WHEAT

Chips - do not contain allergens,
however cooked in a multifunctional fryer.
Can be cooked in the oven

separately if requested.

Storage

Store unopened product

mummdmm
10 a seitable idded container ang siqre
relrigerator for a maximum of 2 days  °

Ingredients

Apple Juice from Concentrate, Gelling Aqe,,.
(Carrageenan, Locust Bean Gum), Strawte,
Flavouring, Acidity Regulators (Cifric Ac
Acid, Sodium Citrate, Potassium Citrate

Sausage rolls - Allergens WHEAT & SOYA

Jelly - no allergies / suitable for Vegans

Pizza - allergens MILK,

WHEAT, SOYA
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Best before: see back of pack.
Packed in a protective atmosphere.
Store in a cool, dry place away from
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Wotsits - allergens MILK

Burts plain crisps - no allergens
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o . ooked and frozen chicken

" O Made with 1009
OREDIENTS. 100% Chicken

A Typical ¢
?Adwn Breast Fillet (65%), Water, Vegetable Ojl
‘ottonseed Oil, Sunflower Oil), WHEAT Flour, Maize R
our, Taploca Starch, Salt, Maize Starch, Stabi [ ol

1450i), Wheat Dextrose, Raising Agents (E450; E500i; . L)
Kimmed MILK Powder, Spices, Yeast, =
or allergens, including cereals containing gluten,
8e ingredients in BOLD.

ECOMMENDED COOKING INSTRUCTIONS:
his product is fully cooked. Follow guideline cooking Stor
istructions from frozen. Do not defrost prior to cooking.
insure the product is piping hot before serving. Once
ooked, do not re-heat or re-freeze. © andalth

Chicken nuggets - allergens

MILK & WHEAT

Dairy free spread (ON
REQUEST)

no allergens - we usually use
normal spread however this can
be used as an alternative



Bread - we use hovis thick l Enjoy at home
Lies containing choeotdt’ Maryland cookies - allergens

MILK, SOYA & WHEAT

Mini

Allergens - WHEAT & SOYA m carb, %

-Gluten free & soya free available on request

Jgluten

sorelnd cool dry place

BEST BEFORE
o 2 Quavers
- I Y allergens MILK
WHEAT BARLEY

‘They are best when consumed immediately s

heese Flavour Potato Snack

Party rings - allergens - WHEAT




Vegan chicken style nuggets

Allergens - WHEAT & SOYA

Cheese spread

=

Allergens - MILK

Other non-allergy party options

*Apple & grapes
*Carrot & cucumber
OTHER INFO

*Sandwich fillings is ham (no allergens) & cheese spread - this can be swapped for ham & jam (no allergens)
*dairy free spread available on request, soya free bread on request, gluten free bread on request

*Crisps - is a selection of plain, wotsits & quavers - please ask for just plain if allergens
*icecream contain milk - please ask in advance of you would like a dairy free option

*we do run a multi-functional kitchen however we operate good hygiene/food safety to ensure no cross contamination - but please bare in mind the
fryer is used for all foods so please state if you wish food to be cooked separately in the oven






